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HYDERABAD | MONDAY, 16 FEBRUARY 2026

Place: Vijayawada.
Date: 14-02-2026

For Balaji Agro Oils limited
Sd/-

V.Suraj Kumar
Joint Managing Director

(CIN: L15143AP1994PLC017454)
Regd. Office : 74-2-19, Old Check Post Center, Krishna Nagar, Vijayawada - 520007

Balaji Agro Oils Limited

1 Revenue from Operations:
(a) Revenue from Operations (Net) 3394.55 3504.91 4806.76 11458.25 16145.98 19744.12
(b) Other Income 60.54 13.93 155.42 126.73 262.26 488.21
Total Revenue 3455.09 3518.84 4962.18 11584.98 16408.24 20232.33

2 Expenses:
(a) Cost of materials consumed 2298.01 2791.52 3743.27 9038.27 13401.47 16848.29
(b) Purchases of stock in trade 121.34 11.43 168.44 132.77 506.91 506.91
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, 368.91 154.42 341.99 547.39 456.38 1.14

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
(d) Employees benefits expense 97.33 92.89 96.69 294.51 264.40 474.93
(e) Finance costs 59.64 74.83 41.62 226.83 129.13 155.97
(g) Depreciation and amortisation expense 40.97 39.60 36.31 123.71 111.33 155.96
(g) Other expenses 384.76 342.36 527.50 1162.48 1425.45 1847.86
Total Expenses 3370.96 3507.05 4955.82 11525.96 16295.07 19991.06

3 Profit before exceptional and extraordinary
items and tax 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 241.27

4 Exceptional items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Profit before extraordinary items and tax 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 241.27
6 Extraordinary items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Profit before tax 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 241.27
8 Tax expense:

Current tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.44
Deferred tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.09
Total tax expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.53

9 Net profit / loss from continuing operations 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
10 Profit / loss from discontinuing operations

before tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Tax expense of discontinuing operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Net Profit / loss from

discontinuing operations after tax 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
13 Profit I loss for the period before minority

interest 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
14 Share of profit / loss of associates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Profit / loss of minority interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 Net profit / loss for the period 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
17 Other Comprehensive Income

Items will not be reclassified to profit & Loss
(a) Remeasurement of the defined benefit plans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b)Tax relating to the Items not reclassified to P&L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18 Total Comprehensive lncome for the period 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
19 Details of equity share capital:

Paid-up equity share capital 1057.71 1057.71 1057.71 1057.71 1057.71 1057.71
Face value of equity share capital 10 10 10 10 10 10

20 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves 1948.86 1828.27 1889.84
21 Earnings per equity share

Basic earnings / loss per share from continuing 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.56 1.07 1.65
and discontinued operations
Diluted earnings / loss per share from
continuing and discontinued operations 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.56 1.07 1.65

Rs. in Lakhs

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars 31-12-2025
Unaudited

30-09-2025
Unaudited Unaudited

31-12-2024
Year ended
31-03-2025
(Audited)

Sl.
No. 31-12-2025

Unaudited
31-12-2024
Unaudited

Segment Wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the Nine Months/
Ended 31ST December 2025

1 Segment Revenue
(a) Solvent Extraction Division 2278.43 2702.08 2558.50 7691.92 7728.84 10028.94

(b) Power Division 6.50 43.89 0.00 130.65 0.00 201.83

(c) Steel Division 0.00 0.00 0.00 358.95 64.95 946.76

(d) Rice Division 1662.53 881.22 2788.92 4380.20 9414.61 10150.84

Total Revenue 3947.46 3627.19 5347.42 12561.72 17208.40 21325.37

Less : intersegment Revenue 552.91 122.28 540.66 1103.47 1062.42 1581.25

Net Total Revenue 3394.55 3504.91 4806.76 11458.25 16145.98 19744.12

2 Segment Results
(a) Solvent Extraction Division 40.17 36.02 40.33 130.52 106.16 215.26
(b) Power Division -15.56 -3.10 -46.93 -36.28 -63.99 -86.30

(c) Steel Division 0.42 -26.90 -32.89 -40.78 -41.34 -120.19

(d) Rice Division 59.10 5.77 45.85 5.56 112.34 232.50

Total 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 241.27

Unallocated Expenditure 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit before Tax 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 241.27

Provision for tax 0 0 0 0 0 63.44

Deferred Tax 0 0 0 0 0 3.09

Net Profit 84.13 11.79 6.36 59.02 113.17 174.74
3 Segment Assets

(a) Solvent Extraction Division .4886.19 4789.94 3598.30 4886.19 3598.30 3487.80

(b) Power Division 1394.99 1410.55 1456.51 1394.99 1465.51 1435.65

(c) Steel division 32.20 41.42 132.98 32.20 132.98 466.31

(d) Rice Division 3837.36 4274.75 2756.38 3837.36 2756.38 3992.26

Total 10150.74 10516.66 7944.17 10150.74 7944.17 9382.02

Less :intersegment Assets 3310.38 3815.64 1443.60 3310.38 1443.60 1989.81
Net Segment Assets 6840.36 6701.02 6500.57 6840.36 6500.57 7392.21

4 Segment Liabilities
(a) Solvent Extraction Division 3138.62 3082.54 2090.36 3138.62 2090.36 1870.75

(b) Power Division 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.00 2.93 4.38

(c) Steel Division 593.74 603.38 574.88 593.74 574.88 987.07

(d) Rice Division 3338.88 3835.38 2320.18 3338.88 2320.18 3499.34

Total 7071.24 7521.30 4988.35 7071.24 4988.35 6361.54

Less :intersegment Liabilites 3310.38 3815.64 1443.60 3310.38 1443.60 1989.81

Net Segment Liabilites 3760.86 3705.66 3544.75 3760.86 3544.75 4371.73
5 Capital Employed

(a) Solvent Extraction Division 1747.57 1707.40 1507.94 1747.57 1507.94 1617.05

(b) Power Division 1394.99 1410.55 1453.38 1394.99 1453.58 1431.27

(c) Steel division -561.54 -561.96 -441.90 -561.54 -441.90 -520.76

(d) Rice Division 498.48 439.37 436.20 498.48 436.20 492.92

Total 3079.50 2995.36 2955.82 3079.50 2955.82 3020.48

ParticularsSl.
No.

Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended

31-12.2025
Unaudited

30-09-2025
Unaudited Unaudited

31-12-2024

Year ended
31-03-2025
(Audited)Unaudited

31-12-2025
Unaudited
31-12-2024

Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended
STATEMENT OF STAND ALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2025

Notes:
(1) The above un-audited results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee And approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2026
(2.) The Limited review of un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2025 as required in terms Of clause 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation,2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-months ended 31st December, 2025 filed with the
Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated
Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-months ended 31st December, 2025 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nse-india.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's
website www.gayatri.co.in. This can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-02-2026

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE-MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2025

Year Ended

(Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

31-12-2024 31-03-2025
Audited

Sl.
No.

Particulars
Quarter Ended

Consolidated

1 Total Income from Operations (net) 50,584.47 9,082.92 65,555.47 31,278.84 44,992.45 50,584.47 9,082.92 65,555.47 31,278.84 44,992.45
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items) 5,992.33 (201.97) 5,037.64 (1,193.68) (4,061.78) 4,919.21 (202.00) 4,529.33 (1,193.71) 15,133.33
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items) 218,837.64 (201.97) 217,882.95 (3,681.08) (6,879.61) 217,869.09 (197.03) 217,473.07 (3,480.21) 12,389.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items) 216,677.04 (201.97) 215,722.35 (3,681.08) (6,879.61) 215,708.49 (197.03) 215,312.47 (3,480.21) 12,389.10
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /

(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)] 216,217.79 (242.25) 216,313.47 (3,883.11) (7,361.60) 215,687.69 (306.33) 215,249.97 (3,808.09) 11,862.45

6 Equity Share Capital 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97 3,743.97
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the

Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year - (151,035.37) (147,405.26)
8 Earnings Per Share (of ` 2/- each) (for continuing and

discontinued operations) -
- Basic & Diluted 115.75 (0.11) 115.24 (1.97) (3.68) 115.23 (0.28) 115.02 (2.03) 6.62

Quarter Ended
31-12-2025 31-03-2025

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

31-12-2025

Standalone
Year Ended

Unaudited
31-12-2024

CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289
Regd. Office: B1, TSR TOWERS, 6-3-1090, RAJ BHAVAN ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD-500082

Audited

Nine Months EndedNine Months Ended
31-12-2024 31-12-202531-12-2025 31-12-2024

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited

By Order of the Board
For GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

T.V.SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY
Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00005573

URAVI DEFENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
(Formerly known as URAVI T AND WEDGE LAMPS LIMITED)

CIN: L84220MH2004PLC145760

Address : Shop No. 329, Avior, Nirmal Galaxy, L. B. S. Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai-400 080 INDIA
Tel. No. :+91 22 2565 1355, Email id :- info@uravilamps.com, Website :- www.uravilamps.com

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December, 2025
(Rs. in Lakh except in EPS)

For and on behalf of Uravi Defence and Technology Limited
(Formerly known as Uravi T and Wedge Lamps Limited)

sd/-
Mr. Niraj Gada

Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00515932

Date : 14.02.2026
Place : Mumbai

Notes :-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results
are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e https://www.bseindia.com/. & https://www.nseindia.com/
and on the website of the Company at www.uravilamps.com

1.

The Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit
Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2026.

2.

The Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the India Acccounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under
section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules,
2018.

3.

The Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2025 have been subjected to limited review by
the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

4.

Particulars
STANDALONE

1. Total Income 1,067.84 2,981.16 3,287.43

2. 43.45 145.63 146.12

3. 43.45 145.63 146.12

4. 33.32 109.98 102.61

5. 35.73 114.91 104.00

6. 1,140.00 1,140.00 1,100.00

Quarter ended
December 2025

Nine Months
ended December
2025

Quarter ended
December 2024

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
and/ or Extraordinary items#)

Sr
No.

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (af ter
Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional
and/ or Extraordinary items#)
(In case of Consolidated figures, the amounts include share
from profit from Associate Company)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per
share)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations) -

1. Basic:
2. Diluted:

0.31
0.31

7.

0.97

0.97
0.93
0.92

8.

The Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) along with Limited Review Report of the
StatutoryAuditor for the quarter and ninemonths ended December 31, 2025, filed with the Stock Exchange
under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
have been reviewed by theAudit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held
onFebruary 14, 2026.

The full format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) along with Limited Review
Report of the Statutory Auditor is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the
Company'swebsite at www.cellowimplast.com.

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, we hereby notify that the same can also be
accessed by scanning theQuickResponse (QR) code given below:

Date: February 14, 2026
: MumbaiPlace

WIM PLAST LIMITED
Regd. Office: S. No. 324 / 4 to 7 of Kachigam, Village Kachigam, Swami Narayan Gurukul
Road, Daman & Diu - 396210 | Tel.: (022) 69970010 | Email: wimplast@celloworld.com
CIN: L25209DD1988PLC001544 | Website: www.cellowimplast.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Wim Plast Limited

Sd/-
Pradeep G. Rathod

CEO, Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN - 00027527)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

Hon. Balasaheb Thackeray Agribusiness and Rural
Transformation (SMART) Project (www.smart-mh.org)
E-TENDER NOTICE NO 2026_DOAWB_1277342_1

Construction of Warehouse (1500 MT)
& Machinery Shed (152.33 Sq. M.)

The Government of Maharashtra is implementing the World
Bank-funded SMART Project. Datta Krupa Farmer Producer
Co. Ltd is one of the beneficiaries under the project and inviting
online bids on https://mahatenders.gov.in for above mentioned
works. The estimated cost of work is Rs. 185.78 lakhs (Including
GST). The last date for submission of online bid is 18/03/2026
up to 05.00 PM. Any updates or notices shall be published on
aforementioned websites only.

District Implementation Unit, SMART Project
Dist. Parbhani (Maharashtra)


